

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1235A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 7/19/2019 In control: Fire Protection Authority

Title: Tierra Verde Fire Protection Services Agreement with the Lealman Special Fire Control District.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Fire Protection Services Agreement with Lealman Fire District, 2. 2019 Fire Protection Services

Agreement - Lealman for Tierra Verde - SIGNED, 3. OMB_Delegated_Item_Review_19-

1235A(revised), 4. 2014 Fire Protection Services Extension - Lealman for Tierra Verde, 5. 2009 Tierra

Verde Fire Protection Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/24/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved as amended	Pass